
October 05, 2017

Race Date 2017 Ranger Invitational

Overall Finish List
Girls

Junior High 3200

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Kyanna Burton Staples Motley3741 12:13.8(< 5)   1 7 3:49/K
Bridget Collins MS_Forestview3644 12:36.91   2 6 3:56/K
Jillian Sajdak South Ridge3716 12:37.02   3 7 3:57/K
Evelyn Patrick MS_Forestview3650 12:42.93   4 6 3:58/K
Jaden Ellefson South Ridge3705 12:52.04   5 8 4:01/K
Paris Fierke Lepp South Ridge3706 13:00.85   6 8 4:04/K
Abby Johnson MS_Forestview3647 13:01.96   7 8 4:04/K
Kaitlin Olson Greenway3560 13:02.17   8 4:04/K
Julia Rademacher MS_Forestview3651 13:04.78   9 7 4:05/K
Karly Mann Greenway3557 13:05.99  10 4:05/K
Emily Bastian MS_Forestview3643 13:22.210  11 7 4:11/K
Addysyn Chicos Staples Motley3742 13:33.3(< 5)  12 7 4:14/K
Abigail Dahl MS_Forestview3645 13:34.111  13 8 4:14/K
Alyssa Schommer MS_Forestview3653 13:43.712  14 6 4:17/K
Arriana Ridge South Ridge3714 13:55.213  15 8 4:21/K
Brooke Petrich Greenway3562 14:22.814  16 8 4:29/K
Alice Balsley MS_Forestview3642 14:26.3(> 7)  17 6 4:31/K
Ellie Mitchell Crosby-Ironton3514 14:33.9(< 5)  18 8 4:33/K
Kaylah Reynolds MS_Forestview3652 14:41.6(> 7)  19 6 4:35/K
Lily Young Crosby-Ironton3517 14:43.1(< 5)  20 7 4:36/K
Madelyn Miller MS_Forestview3649 14:47.5(> 7)  21 5 4:37/K
Jocelyn Lasart South Ridge3710 15:28.715  22 8 4:50/K
Killeen Prater Hinckley Finlayson3602 15:30.7(< 5)  23 8 4:51/K
Dylan Ellis Greenway3549 15:31.416  24 7 4:51/K
Brooke Wenz MS_Forestview3655 15:52.9(> 7)  25 5 4:58/K
Anja Storbakken MS_Forestview3654 16:03.7(> 7)  26 6 5:01/K
Corrine Hubbard Greenway3553 16:12.217  27 7 5:04/K
Trinity Warlof South Ridge3719 16:34.618  28 9 5:11/K
Phoebe Morgan South Ridge3712 17:04.619  29 9 5:20/K
Ausilia Bullshoe Mille Lacs3632 17:06.7(< 5)  30 6 5:21/K
Kenna Ridge South Ridge3715 17:10.1(> 7)  31 7 5:22/K
Avery Thiel South Ridge3718 17:23.5(> 7)  32 7 5:26/K
Lauren Smart Mille Lacs3640 19:07.6(< 5)  33 7 5:58/K
DanTerrah Rambo South Ridge3713 21:10.9(> 7)  34 9 6:37/K
Gia Sam Mille Lacs3639 21:11.7(< 5)  35 7 6:37/K
Olivia Sajdak South Ridge3717 22:30.7(> 7)  36 9 7:02/K
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October 05, 2017 Final Team Results
Race Date 2017 Ranger Invitational

Girls

Junior High 3200

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   28

Team - MS_Forestview

12:57.7Average Time:

3644     1 12:36.91 12:36.9    1 6 0:00.0Bridget Collins
3650     3 12:42.94 25:19.9    2 6 0:06.0Evelyn Patrick
3647     6 13:01.910 38:21.8    3 8 0:25.0Abby Johnson
3651     8 13:04.718 51:26.5    4 7 0:27.7Julia Rademacher
3643    10 13:22.228 1:04:48.8    5 7 0:45.3Emily Bastian
3645 (11) 13:34.1(39) 1:18:23.0    6 8 0:57.2Abigail Dahl
3653 (12) 13:43.7(51) 1:32:06.8    7 6 1:06.8Alyssa Schommer
3642 More Than  7 14:26.3 1:46:33.1    8 6 1:49.4Alice Balsley
3652 More Than  7 14:41.6 2:01:14.8    9 6 2:04.7Kaylah Reynolds
3649 More Than  7 14:47.5 2:16:02.4   10 5 2:10.6Madelyn Miller
3655 More Than  7 15:52.9 2:31:55.3   11 5 3:16.0Brooke Wenz
3654 More Than  7 16:03.7 2:47:59.1   12 6 3:26.8Anja Storbakken

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   39

Team - South Ridge

13:34.8Average Time:

3716     2 12:37.02 12:37.0    1 7 0:00.0Jillian Sajdak
3705     4 12:52.06 25:29.0    2 8 0:15.0Jaden Ellefson
3706     5 13:00.811 38:29.9    3 8 0:23.8Paris Fierke Lepp
3714    13 13:55.224 52:25.2    4 8 1:18.2Arriana Ridge
3710    15 15:28.739 1:07:53.9    5 8 2:51.7Jocelyn Lasart
3719 (18) 16:34.6(57) 1:24:28.6    6 9 3:57.6Trinity Warlof
3712 (19) 17:04.6(76) 1:41:33.2    7 9 4:27.6Phoebe Morgan
3715 More Than  7 17:10.1 1:58:43.4    8 7 4:33.1Kenna Ridge
3718 More Than  7 17:23.5 2:16:06.9    9 7 4:46.4Avery Thiel
3713 More Than  7 21:10.9 2:37:17.8   10 9 8:33.9DanTerrah Rambo
3717 More Than  7 22:30.7 2:59:48.5   11 9 9:53.7Olivia Sajdak

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   63

Team - Greenway

14:26.9Average Time:

3560     7 13:02.17 13:02.1    1 0:00.0Kaitlin Olson
3557     9 13:05.916 26:08.1    2 0:03.7Karly Mann
3562    14 14:22.830 40:30.9    3 8 1:20.6Brooke Petrich
3549    16 15:31.446 56:02.3    4 7 2:29.2Dylan Ellis
3553    17 16:12.263 1:12:14.6    5 7 3:10.0Corrine Hubbard

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Crosby-Ironton
Average Time:

3514 Less Than  5 14:33.9 14:33.9    1 8 0:00.0Ellie Mitchell
3517 Less Than  5 14:43.1 29:17.1    2 7 0:09.2Lily Young
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October 05, 2017 Final Team Results
Race Date 2017 Ranger Invitational

Girls

Junior High 3200

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Hinckley Finlayson
Average Time:

3602 Less Than  5 15:30.7 15:30.7    1 8 0:00.0Killeen Prater

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Mille Lacs
Average Time:

3632 Less Than  5 17:06.7 17:06.7    1 6 0:00.0Ausilia Bullshoe
3640 Less Than  5 19:07.6 36:14.3    2 7 2:00.9Lauren Smart
3639 Less Than  5 21:11.7 57:26.1    3 7 4:05.0Gia Sam

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Staples Motley
Average Time:

3741 Less Than  5 12:13.8 12:13.8    1 7 0:00.0Kyanna Burton
3742 Less Than  5 13:33.3 25:47.2    2 7 1:19.5Addysyn Chicos
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